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Displaying all Contracts for INSTITUTE FOR FAMILY HEALTH

Department/Facility

Contract
Number

Current
Contract
Amount

Spending to
Date

Contract
Start Date

Contract
End Date

Contract Description

Contract Type

Original Contract
Approved/Filed
Date

College at New Paltz

T991188

$21,684.80

$21,684.80

09/01/2018

08/31/2019

PROVIDING CLINICAL PLACEMENT

Contracts Not
Subject to OSC
Pre-Audit

09/24/2019

College at New Paltz

C990690

$121,320.00

$111,100.00

09/01/2006

08/31/2012

PROVIDE CLINICAL PLACEMENT
SERVICE FOR MEDICAL SEMINAR
SERIES

Service - Other/
Misc. Services

06/10/2010

College at New Paltz

T991486

$32,000.00

$32,000.00

01/23/2023

12/31/2023

FOR CLINICAL EXPERIENCE

Contracts Not
Subject to OSC
Pre-Audit

05/09/2023

College at New Paltz

T991148

$21,684.80

$21,684.80

09/01/2017

08/31/2018

CLINICAL EXPERIENCE FOR STUDEN

Contracts Not
Subject to OSC
Pre-Audit

12/07/2017

College at New Paltz

T991084

$21,684.80

$21,684.80

09/01/2016

08/31/2017

TO PROVIDE CLINICAL PLACEMENT

Contracts Not
Subject to OSC
Pre-Audit

04/16/2017

College at New Paltz

T990908

$63,159.60

$63,159.60

09/01/2012

08/31/2015

PROVIDE CLINICAL PLACEMENT SER

Contracts Not
Subject to OSC
Pre-Audit

04/04/2013

College at New Paltz

T991026

$21,684.80

$21,684.80

09/01/2015

08/31/2016

TO PROVIDE CLINICAL PLACEMENT

Contracts Not
Subject to OSC
Pre-Audit

02/01/2016

College at New Paltz

T991240

$21,684.80

$10,842.40

09/01/2019

08/31/2020

PROVIDING CLINICAL PLACEMENT

Contracts Not
Subject to OSC
Pre-Audit

09/24/2019

Office of Mental
Health

C009170

$314,064.00
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$156,420.00

07/01/2013

06/30/2015

Psychiatric Residency Training

Consultant -
Miscellaneous
Consultant Services

08/06/2013




Office of Mental

Health C22970GG $2.,470,046.00 $351,117.00/(07/01/2023 |06/30/2028 ||Downstate Non Residential Program Grant 09/22/2023
Consultant -
Office of Mental PSYCH RESIDENCY TRAINING AT .
Health C009109 $816,900.00|  $780,718.80|07/01/2008 |06/30/2013 | ric o en b Medical Related ~|09/06/2011
Services
Office of Mental C020475 $1,000,000.00| $1,000,000.0001/01/2017 |12/31/2021 |PARTNERSHIP INNOVATION FOR OLDER |5 03/13/2017
Health ADULTS
Office of Mental Con.tr acts Not
Health C22232GG $188,000.00 $188,000.00/(07/01/2021 12/31/2022 ||Workforce Development Subject to OSC 08/19/2022
Pre-Audit
Office of Mental 1 1129GG | $1.390,733.00 $1.390.733.00/07/01/2020 |06/30/2023 |OnTrackNY Coordinated Specialty Care First 5 0 07/21/2020
Health Episode Psychosis Program
WIC SPECIAL SUPPLEMENTAL
Department of Health |C025773 $5.572,609.00| $4,535,138.78|10/01/2009 |09/30/2015 | o S o G ABO0 Grant 11/29/2011
Department of Health | C026894 $15,200,000.00 | $15,200,000.00 | 10/01/2010 |09/30/2013 |HEAL NY PHASE 19 Grant 06/20/2011
PREVENTATIVE DENTAL SERVICES
Department of Health |C027540 $300,000.00|  $299.811.17|07/01/2011 |06/30/2017 | Voo “0t = o AT 12000GMNOOD Grant 03/22/2012
Department of Health [C029960 $115,000.00|  $114,999.01(10/01/2014 |03/31/2016 |LATINO HEALTH OUTREACH INITIATIVE |Grant 12/11/2014
Department of Health [C029500 $746,730.00|  $742,199.97(01/01/2014 |06/30/2016 |HEALTH WORKFORCE RETRAINING Grant 10/02/2014
INITIATIVE
Department of Health |C36061GG $1,525,000.00 $723,992.65|(06/01/2021 05/31/2026 ||Creating Healthy Places to Live, Work & Play |Grant 11/24/2021
WOMENS HEALTH/COMMUNITY
Department of Health |C021363 $1,527,399.00| $1,295,190.09|07/01/2006 |09/30/2013 | P o e o e AN Grant 08/16/2011
RURAL HEALTH NETWORK
Department of Health [C024459 $917,344.00|  $890,069.25)02/01/2009 |03/31/2013 | oo L on S Grant 06/23/2011
STATEWIDE HEALTHCARE FACILITY
Department of Health |C32761GG $1,882,642.00| $1,882,642.00|05/01/2017 |04/30/2023 |l m So s e S Grant 07/20/2018
Department of Health | C027784 $583,903.00|  $566,901.30(01/01/2012 |12/31/2013 |HEALTH WORKFORCE RETRAINING Grant 10/12/2012
INITIATIVE
Department of Health |C35518GG | $3,262,959.00| $3.228.721.50|10/01/2020 |09/30/2023 || Special Supplemental Nutrition Program for 5 02/11/2021
Women Infants and Children
Department of Health [C026365 $336,666.00|  $326.246.70(01/01/2010 |12/31/2011 |HEALTH WORKFORCE RETRAINING Grant 01/06/2011
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INITIATIVE (HWRI) 12000GPE007




Contracts Not

Department of Health | T030060 $100,000.00|  $100,000.00|07/01/2013 |06/30/2015 |DANY Cycle 3 New Subject to OSC | 11/03/2014
Pre-Audit
Department of Health | C028711 $1,277,699.00| $1,277,182.72[04/01/2013 [12/31/2018 |RURAL HEALTH-CARE ACCESS Grant 07/25/2013
SCHOOL BASED HEALTH CENTERS
Department of Health | C022454 $1,552,003.00) $1,524,418.01(07/01/2007 063012017 | B9 BASLR AL TE EER IS Grant 08/17/2011
Department of Health | C028974 $1,952,606.00| $1,792,331.92(10/01/2013 |09/30/2020 |MATERNAL AND INFANT COMHLTH 5 02/28/2014
COLL COMPA
Department of Health |C31147GG $989,678.00|  $59,239.0010/01/2015 |03/31/2024 gﬁggﬁfSTRUCTURING FINANCING | 2t 12/28/2017
Department of Health |C35432GG $110,247.18 $106,036.0308/01/2020 |07/31/2023 ||Latino Health Outreach Initiative Grant 02/08/2021
HIV PRIMARY CARE RETENTION AND
Department of Health | C30777GG $412,500.00|  $409,890.57|10/01/2015 [06/302018 |5 RMATE FAS X Grant 09/24/2015
Department of Health | C30362GG $1,363,191.00| $1,323,382.00|10/01/2015 |[09/30/2020 |Creating Healthy Schools - Component A Grant 09/03/2015
Contracts Not
Department of Health | T39366GG $30,202.00|  $30,292.00 [04/01/2023 [03/31/2024 |T39366GG SEN23 4/1/23-3/31/24 Subject to OSC | 10/27/2023
Pre-Audit
Department of Health |C30433GG | $5,318,580.00| $5,176,014.53|10/01/2015 [09/30/2020 |Special Supplemetal Nutrition Program for - 09/17/2015
T o Woment Infants & Children (WIC)
Department of Health | C32395GG $969,390.00|  $969,390.0007/01/2017 |06/30/2022 ggggg&ﬁASED HEALTH CENTERS Grant 09/27/2017
Department of Health | C32003GG $369,312.00|  $368,861.19|01/01/2017 |12/31/2018 |HEALTH WORKFORCE RETRAINING Grant 08/25/2017
INITIATIVE
Department of Health | C31974GG $61,130.00|  $53,435.30(01/01/2017 [12/31/2018 |HEALTH WORKFORCE RETRAINING Grant 02/02/2017
INITIATIVE
Contracts Not
Department of Health | T37136GG $15,156.00|  $15,156.00 04/01/2020 [03/31/2022 |SEN21-22 Subject to OSC  |01/05/2022
Pre-Audit
Contracts Not
Department of Health | T31494GG $100,000.00|  $100,000.00/01/01/2016 [12/31/2017 |DANY Cycle 4 - PPS Subject to OSC  |02/28/2017
Pre-Audit
Department of Health | C34357GG $81,060.00|  $79,679.23(01/01/2019 |12/31/2020 |HEALTH WORKFORCE RETRAINING Grant 12/26/2018
INITIATIVE
Department of Health | C34828GG $765,259.00 $751,686.6908/01/2019 |06/30/2022 ||Community Health Worker Grant 06/25/2019
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Contracts Not

Department of Health | T31500GG $100,000.00 $50,000.00/(01/01/2016 |12/31/2017 |DANY Cycle 4 - PPS Subject to OSC 03/02/2017
Pre-Audit
Department of Health |C38297GG $7,426,500.00 $570,922.00/(10/01/2023 |09/30/2028 |Women Infants and Children Program Grant 09/06/2023
Department of Health |C31183GG $437,384.00|  $437,384.00(10/01/2015 09/30/2023 gﬁggﬁl\?ESTRUCTURING FINANCING | 02/28/2017
Contracts Not
Department of Health | T38023GG $14,714.00 $14,714.00/(04/01/2022 1(03/31/2023 |DOHO1-SEN2223T38023GG4/22-3/23 Subject to OSC 03/15/2023
Pre-Audit
DOCTORS ACROSS NY AMBULATORY
Department of Health |C027966 $746,403.00 $746,403.00|07/01/2012 106/30/2016 CARE TRNING PROG Grant 06/24/2013
Department of Health | C38964GG $650,000.00 $10,356.74/(10/01/2023 09/30/2028 |Cancer (All Cancer Related Programs) Grant 09/21/2023
Department of Health |C37177GG $1,046,940.00 $366,782.29|07/01/2022 06/30/2027 |School Health Grant 11/01/2022
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