Open Book New York Office of the State Comptroller Thomas P. DiNapoli, State Comptroller Displaying all Contracts for INSTITUTE FOR FAMILY HEALTH

Department/Facility	Contract Number	Current Contract Amount	Spending to Date	Contract Start Date	Contract End Date	Contract Description	Contract Type	Original Contract Approved/Filed Date
College at New Paltz	T991188	\$21,684.80	\$21,684.80	09/01/2018	08/31/2019	PROVIDING CLINICAL PLACEMENT	Contracts Not Subject to OSC Pre-Audit	09/24/2019
College at New Paltz	C990690	\$121,320.00	\$111,100.00	09/01/2006	08/31/2012	PROVIDE CLINICAL PLACEMENT SERVICE FOR MEDICAL SEMINAR SERIES	Service - Other/ Misc. Services	06/10/2010
College at New Paltz	T991486	\$32,000.00	\$32,000.00	01/23/2023	12/31/2023	FOR CLINICAL EXPERIENCE	Contracts Not Subject to OSC Pre-Audit	05/09/2023
College at New Paltz	T991148	\$21,684.80	\$21,684.80	09/01/2017	08/31/2018	CLINICAL EXPERIENCE FOR STUDEN	Contracts Not Subject to OSC Pre-Audit	12/07/2017
College at New Paltz	T991084	\$21,684.80	\$21,684.80	09/01/2016	08/31/2017	TO PROVIDE CLINICAL PLACEMENT	Contracts Not Subject to OSC Pre-Audit	04/16/2017
College at New Paltz	T990908	\$63,159.60	\$63,159.60	09/01/2012	08/31/2015	PROVIDE CLINICAL PLACEMENT SER	Contracts Not Subject to OSC Pre-Audit	04/04/2013
College at New Paltz	T991026	\$21,684.80	\$21,684.80	09/01/2015	08/31/2016	TO PROVIDE CLINICAL PLACEMENT	Contracts Not Subject to OSC Pre-Audit	02/01/2016
College at New Paltz	T991240	\$21,684.80	\$10,842.40	09/01/2019	08/31/2020	PROVIDING CLINICAL PLACEMENT	Contracts Not Subject to OSC Pre-Audit	09/24/2019
Office of Mental Health	C009170	\$314,064.00	\$156,420.00	07/01/2013	06/30/2015	Psychiatric Residency Training	Consultant - Miscellaneous Consultant Services	08/06/2013

Office of Mental Health	C22970GG	\$2,470,046.00	\$351,117.00	07/01/2023	06/30/2028	Downstate Non Residential Program	Grant	09/22/2023
Office of Mental Health	C009109	\$816,900.00	\$780,718.80	07/01/2008	06/30/2013	PSYCH RESIDENCY TRAINING AT HUDSON RIVER PC	Consultant - Medical Related Services	09/06/2011
Office of Mental Health	C020475	\$1,000,000.00	\$1,000,000.00	01/01/2017	12/31/2021	PARTNERSHIP INNOVATION FOR OLDER ADULTS	Grant	03/13/2017
Office of Mental Health	C22232GG	\$188,000.00	\$188,000.00	07/01/2021	12/31/2022	Workforce Development	Contracts Not Subject to OSC Pre-Audit	08/19/2022
Office of Mental Health	C21189GG	\$1,390,733.00	\$1,390,733.00	07/01/2020	06/30/2023	OnTrackNY Coordinated Specialty Care First Episode Psychosis Program	Grant	07/21/2020
Department of Health	C025773	\$5,572,609.00	\$4,535,138.78	10/01/2009	09/30/2015	WIC SPECIAL SUPPLEMENTAL NUTRIITON PROGRAM 12000GAB002	Grant	11/29/2011
Department of Health	C026894	\$15,200,000.00	\$15,200,000.00	10/01/2010	09/30/2013	HEAL NY PHASE 19	Grant	06/20/2011
Department of Health	C027540	\$300,000.00	\$299,811.17	07/01/2011	06/30/2017	PREVENTATIVE DENTAL SERVICES IMPROVING ORAL 12000GMN002	Grant	03/22/2012
Department of Health	C029960	\$115,000.00	\$114,999.01	10/01/2014	03/31/2016	LATINO HEALTH OUTREACH INITIATIVE	Grant	12/11/2014
Department of Health	C029500	\$746,730.00	\$742,199.97	01/01/2014	06/30/2016	HEALTH WORKFORCE RETRAINING INITIATIVE	Grant	10/02/2014
Department of Health	C36061GG	\$1,525,000.00	\$723,992.65	06/01/2021	05/31/2026	Creating Healthy Places to Live, Work & Play	Grant	11/24/2021
Department of Health	C021363	\$1,527,399.00	\$1,295,190.09	07/01/2006	09/30/2013	WOMENS HEALTH/COMMUNITY HEALTH WORKER PROGRAM	Grant	08/16/2011
Department of Health	C024459	\$917,344.00	\$890,069.25	02/01/2009	03/31/2013	RURAL HEALTH NETWORK DEVELOPMENT PROGRAM	Grant	06/23/2011
Department of Health	C32761GG	\$1,882,642.00	\$1,882,642.00	05/01/2017	04/30/2023	STATEWIDE HEALTHCARE FACILITY TRANSFORMATION PROGRAM	Grant	07/20/2018
Department of Health	C027784	\$583,903.00	\$566,901.30	01/01/2012	12/31/2013	HEALTH WORKFORCE RETRAINING INITIATIVE	Grant	10/12/2012
Department of Health	C35518GG	\$3,262,959.00	\$3,228,721.50	10/01/2020	09/30/2023	Special Supplemental Nutrition Program for Women Infants and Children	Grant	02/11/2021
Department of Health	C026365	\$336,666.00	\$326,246.70	01/01/2010	12/31/2011	HEALTH WORKFORCE RETRAINING INITIATIVE (HWRI) 12000GPE007	Grant	01/06/2011

Department of Health	T030060	\$100,000.00	\$100,000.00	07/01/2013	06/30/2015	DANY Cycle 3 New	Contracts Not Subject to OSC Pre-Audit	11/03/2014
Department of Health	C028711	\$1,277,699.00	\$1,277,182.72	04/01/2013	12/31/2018	RURAL HEALTH-CARE ACCESS	Grant	07/25/2013
Department of Health	C022454	\$1,552,003.00	\$1,524,418.01	07/01/2007	06/30/2017	SCHOOL BASED HEALTH CENTERS CHILD AND ADOLESCENT HEALTH	Grant	08/17/2011
Department of Health	C028974	\$1,952,606.00	\$1,792,331.92	10/01/2013	09/30/2020	MATERNAL AND INFANT COM HLTH COLL COMPA	Grant	02/28/2014
Department of Health	C31147GG	\$989,678.00	\$59,239.00	10/01/2015	03/31/2024	CAPITAL RESTRUCTURING FINANCING PROGRAM	Grant	12/28/2017
Department of Health	C35432GG	\$110,247.18	\$106,036.03	08/01/2020	07/31/2023	Latino Health Outreach Initiative	Grant	02/08/2021
Department of Health	C30777GG	\$412,500.00	\$409,890.57	10/01/2015	06/30/2018	HIV PRIMARY CARE RETENTION AND ADHERENCE SERVICES	Grant	09/24/2015
Department of Health	C30362GG	\$1,363,191.00	\$1,323,382.00	10/01/2015	09/30/2020	Creating Healthy Schools - Component A	Grant	09/03/2015
Department of Health	T39366GG	\$30,292.00	\$30,292.00	04/01/2023	03/31/2024	T39366GG SEN23 4/1/23-3/31/24	Contracts Not Subject to OSC Pre-Audit	10/27/2023
Department of Health	C30433GG	\$5,318,580.00	\$5,176,014.53	10/01/2015	09/30/2020	Special Supplemetal Nutrition Program for Woment Infants & Children (WIC)	Grant	09/17/2015
Department of Health	C32395GG	\$969,390.00	\$969,390.00	07/01/2017	06/30/2022	SCHOOL BASED HEALTH CENTERS PROGRAM	Grant	09/27/2017
Department of Health	C32003GG	\$369,312.00	\$368,861.19	01/01/2017	12/31/2018	HEALTH WORKFORCE RETRAINING INITIATIVE	Grant	08/25/2017
Department of Health	C31974GG	\$61,130.00	\$53,435.30	01/01/2017	12/31/2018	HEALTH WORKFORCE RETRAINING INITIATIVE	Grant	02/02/2017
Department of Health	T37136GG	\$15,156.00	\$15,156.00	04/01/2020	03/31/2022	SEN21-22	Contracts Not Subject to OSC Pre-Audit	01/05/2022
Department of Health	T31494GG	\$100,000.00	\$100,000.00	01/01/2016	12/31/2017	DANY Cycle 4 - PPS	Contracts Not Subject to OSC Pre-Audit	02/28/2017
Department of Health	C34357GG	\$81,060.00	\$79,679.23	01/01/2019	12/31/2020	HEALTH WORKFORCE RETRAINING INITIATIVE	Grant	12/26/2018
Department of Health	C34828GG	\$765,259.00	\$751,686.69	08/01/2019	06/30/2022	Community Health Worker	Grant	06/25/2019

Page 3 of 4 - May 18, 2024 - 05:25 PM.

Department of Health	T31500GG	\$100,000.00	\$50,000.00	01/01/2016	12/31/2017	DANY Cycle 4 - PPS	Contracts Not Subject to OSC Pre-Audit	03/02/2017
Department of Health	C38297GG	\$7,426,500.00	\$570,922.00	10/01/2023	09/30/2028	Women Infants and Children Program	Grant	09/06/2023
Department of Health	C31183GG	\$437,384.00	\$437,384.00	10/01/2015	09/30/2023	CAPITAL RESTRUCTURING FINANCING PROGRAM	Grant	02/28/2017
Department of Health	T38023GG	\$14,714.00	\$14,714.00	04/01/2022	03/31/2023	DOH01-SEN2223T38023GG4/22-3/23	Contracts Not Subject to OSC Pre-Audit	03/15/2023
Department of Health	C027966	\$746,403.00	\$746,403.00	07/01/2012	06/30/2016	DOCTORS ACROSS NY AMBULATORY CARE TRNING PROG	Grant	06/24/2013
Department of Health	C38964GG	\$650,000.00	\$10,356.74	10/01/2023	09/30/2028	Cancer (All Cancer Related Programs)	Grant	09/21/2023
Department of Health	C37177GG	\$1,046,940.00	\$366,782.29	07/01/2022	06/30/2027	School Health	Grant	11/01/2022